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Wednesday   12:30 pm Lanes 1 - 4Perry Park Lanes
Team Standings

Games Games Team HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP Game Sers

1 4 M & M's 24 18 450 5 500 1448
2 3 Reese's Cups 23½ 21½ 443 12 528 1454
3 1 Snickers 23 22 455 0 551 1475
4 2 Hershey Bars 19½ 25½ 455 0 532 1484

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

551 Snickers 1442 Snickers 551 Snickers 1442 Snickers
480 M & M's 1383 M & M's 486 M & M's 1401 M & M's
463 Hershey Bars 1350 Hershey Bars 472 Reese's Cups 1369 Reese's Cups
463 Reese's Cups

Scratch Game Scratch Series
171 Paula McIlvried 448 Paula McIlvried
163 Margie Severyn 407 Carol
148 Pat Dingers 388 Pat Dingers

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

551 Snickers 1484 Hershey Bars 551 Snickers 1484 Hershey Bars
532 Hershey Bars 1450 Snickers 532 Hershey Bars 1475 Snickers
520 Reese's Cups 1446 Reese's Cups 528 Reese's Cups 1454 Reese's Cups

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 60 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
208 Julie Zozos 575 Julie Zozos
181 Margie Severyn 440 Margie Severyn
174 Lois Loch 426 Lois Loch

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
1 - Snickers  Lane 1  HDCP=0  Avg=455
Carol 2141 21 101
Linda Hedge 8811 78 112
Margie Severyn 9143 75 121
Lois Loch 10238 84 121

2 - Hershey Bars  Lane 4  HDCP=0  Avg=455
VACANT 0 0 95
Sandy Busse 6916 68 101
Bev Schonbachler 8084 78 103
Paula McIlvried 8904 57 156

3 - Reese's Cups  Lane 3  HDCP=12  Avg=443
Deb Ernst 1328 16 83
Pat Dingers 7262 70 103
Tammy Wisniewski 6145 57 107
Julie Zozos 10812 72 150

4 - M & M's  Lane 2  HDCP=5  Avg=450
VACANT 0 0 95
Mary Jo Hehman 4671 53 88
Kim Quarantillo 5622 45 124
Yvonne Moulton 6024 42 143

View Standing Sheets Online

***You may view standing sheets online and be notified when new sheets
           are available by visiting bowl.com (ID#37963) or
     leaguesecretary.com (ID#107513) and registering your email***
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Average List of All Members of This League
True

Name Pins  Gms Average
Paula McIlvried 8904 57 156.21
Julie Zozos 10812 72 150.17
Yvonne Moulton 6024 42 143.43
Kim Quarantillo 5622 45 124.93
Margie Severyn 9143 75 121.91
Lois Loch 10238 84 121.88
Linda Hedge 8811 78 112.96
Tammy Wisniewski 6145 57 107.81
Pat Dingers 7262 70 103.74
Bev Schonbachler 8084 78 103.64
Carol 2141 21 101.95
Sandy Busse 6916 68 101.71
Mary Jo Hehman 4671 53 88.13
Tee Palumbo 1680 20 84.00
Deb Ernst 1328 16 83.00
Chris Levasseur 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Chris Levasseur 0 0 bk142 Tee Palumbo 1680 20 84
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